
International House Darwin

Rent Payment Schedule 2024

All payments will be deducted fortnightly on the following days:

Wednesday, 10 January 2024
Wednesday, 24 January 2024
Wednesday, 7 February 2024
Wednesday, 21 February 2024
Wednesday, 6 March 2024
Wednesday, 20 March 2024
Wednesday, 3 April 2024
Wednesday, 17 April 2024
Wednesday, 1 May 2024
Wednesday, 15 May 2024
Wednesday, 29 May 2024
Wednesday, 12 June 2024
Wednesday, 26 June 2024

Wednesday, 10 July 2024
Wednesday, 24 July 2024
Wednesday, 7 August 2024
Wednesday, 21 August 2024
Wednesday, 4 September 2024
Wednesday, 18 September 2024
Wednesday, 2 October 2024
Wednesday, 16 October 2024
Wednesday, 30 October 2024
Wednesday, 13 November 2024
Wednesday, 27 November 2024
Wednesday, 11 December 2024
Wednesday, 25 December 2024

2024 Contract dates:
Rent discount – A 5% discount is available for full semester payments made before the 
following payment dates: 5 February 2024 for Semester 1, 24 June 2024 for Semester 2 
and 28 October 2024 for Semester 3.

Semester 1 accommodation contract: Monday, 19 February 2024 – Monday, 17 June 2024
Semester 2 accommodation contract: Monday, 8 July 2024 – Monday, 4 November 2024
Semester 3 accommodation contract: Monday, 11 November 2024 – Monday, 17 February 2025

Please note: IHD needs to submit a data file to the bank to achieve the above deductions. We 
cannot stop the deduction if you inform us of a change once this is completed. Please inform 
us three (3) working days in advance if you wish to change your payment details. At the very 
latest, in an emergency, we can only assist you to stop a payment before 3pm on the Tuesday 
prior to the above dates.

Further information
T. +61 8 8946 6591  |  E. accommodation@cdu.edu.au
cdu.edu.au
77205 Uniprint 09.23


